preliminary preliminary iC-TW11 10-BIT ULTRA LOW POWER
MAGNETIC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Rev A1, Page 1/24
FEATURES
♦ 10-bit angle resolution
♦ Split power supplies for 1.8 V I/O applications
♦ Sampling initiated via SPI command or dedicated pin
♦ 4 kHz maximum sampling frequency

Rev A1, Page 24/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-TW11 QFN16,
4 mm x 4 mm
thickness 0.9 mm
RoHS compliant
iC-TW11 QFN16-4x4
Evaluation
Board
PCB, 80 mm x 60 mm iC-TW11 EVAL TW11_1C
iC-TW11 GUI Evaluation software for
Windows PC
For download link refer to
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners